

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.7216 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.03.2026	<p><u>MRK, J</u></p> <p>There shall be interim suspension orders. Meanwhile, the respondents are hereby directed to get the latest instructions and also furnish copy of the complaint to the petitioner well in advance.</p> <p>List the matter next week.</p> <p>Stay for a period of two (02) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>MRK, J</u></p> <p>RMR/SSA</p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE