

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.7216 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02)	10.04.2026	<p><u>MRK, J:</u></p> <p>Interim orders granted earlier are extended up to 27.04.2026.</p> <p>Post on 27.04.2026 under the caption of 'for orders'.</p> <p>Meanwhile, learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to produce all the relevant documents.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ MRK,J</p> <p>Rns</p>	

