

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.7216 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.04.2026	<p><u>MRK, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 05.05.2026.</p> <p>It is made clear that no further adjournments will be entertained and the Court will be constrained to pass appropriate orders basing on the material available on record.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>MRK, J</u></p> <p>RMR</p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE